151 No ? 4,39,019.00Total

£ & O.EAmount Chargeable (in words)

INR Four Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Nineteen Only

Central Tax State Tax TotalTaxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax Amount

9% 33,484.50 9% 33,484.50 66,969.003,72,050.00
33,484.50 33,484.50 66,969.00Total: 3,72,050.00

Sixty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Nine OnlyTax Amount (in words) :

m Company's Bank Details
Bank Name
A/cNo.
Branch & IFS Code: Chakkaraparambu, Kochi l> UBIN0576051

P : Union Bank of India
: 760501010050273

ft
&<o.*

for DatahardInfo SystemsDedaratiort
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the

[...]

A A''--(ArnrruÿJ

j

I1

P i;
96: ? 11,755.00

"
E. 4.0E

Total
i,i

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Five Only

taxable
ValueV Central Tax

l Rate ! Amount j Rate i Amount j Tax Amount
896.58 9%L__ 896.58 j 093/16’

896.58 j 1,793.16

Tax Amount (in words) INR One Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Three and Sixteen paise Only

HSN/SAC State Tax Total —I

9.962.Oof 9%!
9,962.00'

'99871300
Total 896.58

> $
A

Company's Bank Details
Dank Namo
A/c No.
Branch fUW

: Punjab National Bank
4271002110000828

a PNB Market Road 4 PUNB04271
for Supra Electronics

[...]

3,60,937.50

23,898.30
25,781.25

3,983.05
8528

9610
14 Nos

6 Nos
EPSON PROJECTOR EB-E01
WHITE BOARD 6X4 SPECTRA

1
2

3— 3,84,835.80

677.97
52,743.12
52,743.12

(-)0.01

8704DELIVERY CHARGE
CGST
SGST

Round Off +/-Less:

. A

9*2m \

Total 20 Nos t 4,91,000,00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Four Lakh Ninety One Thousand Only

E. & O.E

Taxable
Value

Central Tax State TaxHSN/SAC Total
Tax AmountRate Amount Rate Amount

3,60,937.50
23,898.30

677.97

14% 50,531.25
2,150.85

61.02

14% 50,531.25
2,150.85

61.02

1,01,062.50
4,301.70

122.04

8528
9610
8704

9% 9%
9% 9%

Total 3,85,513.77 52,743.12 52,743.12 1,05,486.24

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Lakh Five Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Six and Twenty Four paise Only

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name
A/c No.

UNION BANK OF INDIA
395501010050437

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. Branch & IFS Code :